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Collectable Auction
Tuesday, March 5th 2019

Lot of cuttlery canteens.
$15 - $30

$15 - $30

10 Pair of carved pool cues.
$10 - $15

1

11 Box of Harley Davidson memorabilia.
$10 - $20

4 Oil painting on board, "Tall Ship".

12 Box of board games.
$15 - $30

$25 - $50

13 Box with train accs. and toys.
$10 - $15

Fishing rods and reels.

14 Box with planes, etc.
$20 - $30

2

5

15 Box of childrens toys and books.
$15 - $30

Beddard duck print.

16 Lot of prints.
$15 - $30

$10 - $20

Disney posters and cut outs.

17 Drafting table
$20 - $30

18 Three "duck" prints.
$20 - $30

6 Oil on canvas, "Horses".

19 Box of sports posters.
$10 - $20

$20 - $30

20 Small box with casettes and camera.
$10 - $15

$25 - $50

21 Four boxes with Wood puzzles and toys, etc.
$15 - $30

7 Oil on canvas signed L.Molly, "Sunflowers".

22 Two Bedard duck prints.
$10 - $20

$15 - $30

23 Lot of cuttlery canteens.
$15 - $30

$25 - $50

24 Box with Expo and Commonwealth games toys.
$15 - $30

8

25 Pair of speaker cabinets.
$10 - $30

Box with records and print.

26 Two cases of '45 records.
$15 - $30

$20 - $30

3

27 Pair of ladies riding boots.
$10 - $15

Lot of roosters.

9
36 Box with lighters, etc.

$15 - $30

$10 - $15

37 14kt. gold and moonstone pendant.
$20 - $40

28

38 Calgary olympic 20 dollar silver coin.
$25 - $50

31 Box of toys, cards, purfume globe, etc.

39 Sterling silver freshwater pearl bracelet.
$25 - $50

$10 - $20

40 14 kt. gold citrine earrings.
$25 - $50

Lot of collector plates.

41 Pair of 10 kt. gold and sapphire heart shaped
earrings.

$25 - $50

29

32

42 Four Alpacca bracelets with designs.
$25 - $50

Two boxes of records.

43 Royal Doulton china character jug- Old Salt.
$25 - $50

$15 - $30

Box of hockey jerseys.

44 Royal Doulton china character jug- Gone Away.
$25 - $50

45 Royla Doulton China figurine "Ashley".
N/A 

33 Lot of Victoria tins, tea cups and saucers, collector's
plates. (22).

46 Lot of mah jong tiles.
$10 - $15

$10 - $15

47 Tin of coins.
$10 - $15

$10 - $15

48 Figurine and chamber stick.
$10 - $15

34 Box of records.

49 Sterling silver amber clear sphere pendanr &
earring sets.

$25 - $50

$10 - $15

50 Three sterling silver and garnet set rings.
$25 - $50

$10 - $15

51 Three sterling silver garnet rings.
$25 - $50

35

52 Three pairs of sterling silver and amethyst earrings.
$25 - $50

Box of Beatles records and others.

53 Royal Doulton China figurine "Julia".
N/A 

$100 - $150

30 Box of hockey masks.



56 Box of spoons and napkin rings.

62 Box of sheet music.
$10 - $15

$10 - $15

63 Two World War II scroll work frames- HMS
Vanguard & The Empire.

$15 - $30

54

64 Box of toy soldiers.
$20 - $30

57 Royal Doulton China figurine "Just for You".

65 Chest of drawers.
$20 - $30

$20 - $30

66 Framed lithograph after Louis Harbour.
$10 - $15

Royal Doulton china floral group.

67 Framed map of Staffordshire.
$15 - $30

55

58

68 Two needlepoints, Farm and Lady.
$10 - $15

Royal Doulton China figurine "Sara".

69 Box of vintage childrens clothes & Mickey Mouse
towell set.

$10 - $15

$20 - $30

Two bags of spoons.

70 Lot with milk bottle, copper pan, etc.
$10 - $15

71 Childs desk.
$15 - $30

59 Two fallow deer head mounts.

72 Oil on board signed Alex Deigurski, "Autumn Morn".
$25 - $50

$15 - $30

73 Oil painting signed Blanche, 24" x 30", "Floral
Study".

$50 - $100

$10 - $15

74 Box of games, jug, cue etc.
$10 - $15

60 Coloured photo of "The Three Sisters" a coloured
photo of "Mt. Rundle".

75 Smith Corona portable typewriter.
$15 - $30

$20 - $30

76 Cane seated rocker.
$15 - $30

$15 - $30

77 Lot of Victoria pictures.
$10 - $15

61

78 Oak Double pedestal desk.
$25 - $50

Two black and white photographs.
$20 - $30

87 Oil on board signed C.Olsen, "Coastal Scene".
$15 - $30

$15 - $30

88 Two prints of Farm & flowers.
$10 - $20

79

89 Walnut chest.
$20 - $30

82 White painted Large planter.

90 Two framed black and white photos.
$10 - $15

$15 - $30

91 Box with bottle openers.
$10 - $15

Oak side chair.

92 Box of toy soldiers.
$25 - $50

80

83

93 Drawing of the seaside and W.C. of CIBC.
$20 - $30

Oil on board signed V.Davis, "Mountain
Riverscene".

94 Bedard duck print.
$10 - $20

$20 - $30

Box of carved wooden animals etc.

95 Tub of figurines.
$15 - $30

96 Lot of cuttlery canteens.
$20 - $30

84 Board of pins.

97 Box of toy soldiers.
$25 - $50

$10 - $15

98 Box of trophies etc.
$10 - $15

$10 - $15

99 Walnut dining room table.
$20 - $30

85 Ltd. edition print "Popcorn Stand".

100 Floral upholstered chair.
$10 - $15

$10 - $15

101 Lot Die cast cars.
$20 - $30

$10 - $15

102 Royal Cauldon "Eastern Bluebird plates".
$10 - $15

86

103 Lot of Asian items.
$10 - $20

Oil on cardboard manner of Jean Honore
Fragonard, 13" x 10", "Love Letters".

104 Cased set of drafting instruments.
$25 - $50

$25 - $50

81 Painteed top table.



113 Bedard duck print, "Ship of Fools".
$15 - $30

$10 - $15

114 Carpenters chest and tools.
$50 - $100

105

115 Two drawings- Thai images.
$10 - $15

108 Lot of Fisher Price toys.

116 Golf club scale.
$20 - $30

$20 - $30

117 Chinese scroll.
$15 - $30

Beddard duck print, "Duck Soup".

118 Chinese James Bond 007 DVD box set.
$15 - $30

106

109

119 Cabinet.
$20 - $30

Coke Machine.

120 Lot of toy soldiers books.
$25 - $50

$100 - $150

Box with Playboy callandar, etc.

121 Two Grey Cup memorabilia items.
$10 - $15

122 Box with tankard, etc.
$10 - $15

110 Tool box with tools.

123 Whitewashed hall table.
$15 - $30

$15 - $30

124 Majorette, Playmobil and toys.
$10 - $15

$10 - $15

125 Oil on board, A. Carr Wheeler 1955, "Lichfield
Cathedral"

$20 - $30

111 Small table fitted with a drawer.

126 Walking stick with badges and cane.
$10 - $15

$15 - $30

127 Box of comics and toy planes.
$10 - $15

$20 - $30

128 Slip covered chair.
$10 - $15

112

129 Chinese watercolour.
$10 - $15

Box of toy soldiers.

130 Isenbeck beer plaque.
$10 - $15

$25 - $50

107 Box of china, figures, clock, stone box.

Trunk.
$10 - $15

$10 - $15

140 Caneback Bentwood Rocker.
$20 - $30

131

141 Box of plated items, misc. lamp, etc.
$15 - $30

134 Box of toy cars- some in original boxes.

142 Silver plate tea and coffee service on tray.
$15 - $30

$20 - $30

143 Panasonic typewriter.
$10 - $15

Box of toy soldiers.

144 Box of miniatures, etc.
$10 - $15

132

135

145 Box of toy soldiers.
$25 - $50

Cedar Chest.

146 Deilcraft Coffee and end table.
$25 - $50

$25 - $50

Box of military toys.

147 Sanyo record player.
$10 - $15

148 Lot of collector's plates.
$10 - $15

136 Box of old baseball gloves and bats.

149 Johnson Bros. china part dinner service.
$10 - $20

$25 - $50

150 Dining table and four chairs.
$25 - $50

$20 - $30

151 Lot with military hats, epaulettes, etc.
$20 - $30

137 Box Collector plates and paper work.

152 Shaped top table.
$10 - $15

$10 - $15

153 Small lot of books.
$10 - $15

$25 - $50

154 Underwood typewriter.
$15 - $30

138

155 Wooden rocking horse.
$15 - $30

Collection of Cassell's New Popular education.

156 Bag of golf balls.
$10 - $15

N/A 

133

157 Box of baseball memorabilia.
$15 - $30

US carafe and mug set.

139



166 British No. 7 M.K.1 bayonet with scabbard, 13".
$30 - $50

$10 - $15

167 Westclox 1940's wind up car clock.
$20 - $30

158

168 Tin box.
$5 - $10

161 Folio case of drawings.

169 Lot of stone necklaces, etc.
$15 - $30

$25 - $50

170 Lot of miscellaneous silver and other jewelery.
$10 - $15

Glass demi-john.

171 Binder of coins.
$15 - $30

159

162

172 Soapstone carved figure.
$10 - $15

Box of toys.

173 Box of ornaments.
$10 - $15

$15 - $30

Box of toy cars.

174 Lot of coins and stamps.
$20 - $30

175 Lot of toy cars including Tootsie.
$25 - $50

163 4 Boxes of board games, toys, etc.

401 Field phone Mark IV.
$15 - $30

$20 - $30

402 Portable gramophone.
$15 - $30

$15 - $30

403 Royal albert china part breakfast set, "Silver
Birch".

$50 - $75

164 Side chair.

404 Large walnut dining table and three leaves.
$40 - $60

$10 - $15

405 End table.
N/A 

$10 - $15

406 Side chair with needlework seat.
$10 - $15

165

407 Gold upholstered open armchair.
$10 - $30

Early brass bullet shaped trench lighter.

408 Small Czech art glass clear dish.
$50 - $100

$20 - $30

160 Box of Coke memorabilia. 411 Wooden carved lamp.

417 Pair of small clear Czech art glasses.
$50 - $100

$15 - $30

418 Large clear Czech art glass apple shaped jar.
$100 - $200

409

419 Large Czech art glass clear decanter with stopper.
$100 - $200

412 Oak cutlery canteen - Mappin & Webb, London.

420 19th. century figurine of a standing lady with
flowers.

$25 - $50

$10 - $20

421 Two Dresden china decorative figured
candelabrum.

$40 - $60

Medium Czech art glass blue perfume bottle.

422 Two prints. "Cries of London" and D'Apres A
Cordon.

$10 - $30

410

413

423 Photo of "Uncle Bill".
$10 - $20

Set of ten Chinese porcelain garden designed 7
1/2" plates with 8 cups and saucers.

424 One wall display case of collectable spoons.
$50 - $75

$50 - $100

Pair of white table trays.

425 Box of toy soldiers.
$25 - $50

426 Watercolour, "Rowing on the river".
$10 - $15

414 Oak sideboard with four drawers.

427 Two thar head mounts on plaque.
$20 - $40

$15 - $30

428 Coloured map of Holland.
$10 - $15

$15 - $30

429 Lot of china cups and saucers.
$20 - $40

415 Floral wooden framed armchair.

430 Chest of drawers.
$50 - $75

$15 - $30

431 Small night table.
$25 - $50

$75 - $150

432 Oil on canvas, 22" X 10 1/2", "Farm Scene".
$15 - $25

416

433 Oil on canvas signed Petley Jones, "Forest".
$40 - $60

Small Czech clear art glass lidded apple jar.
$50 - $100



436 Walnut washstand.

442 Oil on board signed E. Reynolds, 24" x 30",
"Mount Gordon, Idaho Rockies".

$25 - $50

$40 - $60

443 Two Royal Doulton collector plates.
$15 - $30

434

444 Tallboy with oval mirror.
$75 - $125

437 Hunting print, "Shooters going out in the morning".

445 Two oil paintings, "Isle of Wight".
$25 - $50

$10 - $30

446 Water colour signed Jim Heldmann "House".
$10 - $15

2 Die cast cars.

447 Carved mahogany wardrobe with mirrored door.
$125 - $175

435

438

448 Johnson Brothers china blue and white china part
dinner service.

$50 - $75

One wall display case of collectable spoons.

449 British made oak dining room table with six chairs.
$50 - $100

$40 - $60

Figured lamp.

450 Pastel, "Shore"
$10 - $15

451 Orothophonic Victrola mahogany cased fllor
standing gramophone.

$50 - $100

439 Box of toy tin plated toy cars.

452 Framed print.
$10 - $15

$20 - $30

453 Two red upholstered chairs.
$15 - $30

$10 - $20

454 Small tea set.
$10 - $15

440 Lot of photographs of females.

455 Small chest of drawers.
$20 - $30

$50 - $100

456 Pair of hunting prints.
$15 - $30

$20 - $30

457 Royal Albert china part tea set, "Petit Point"
pattern.

$50 - $75

441

458 Lot with Carnaval glass, etc.
$15 - $30

2 Die cast cars - BMW.
$20 - $40

467 Asian brass jardiniere.
$25 - $50

$10 - $15

468 Foot stool with upholstered seat.
$20 - $30

459

469 Five Oriental china bowls.
$30 - $50

462 Two tier end table.

470 Gingerbread style mantle clock.
$20 - $40

$15 - $30

471 Circular table and six chairs and leaves.
$50 - $75

Hall table.

472 Pink upholstered sofa and two matching chairs.
$50 - $75

460

463

473 Watercolour, "Harbour Scene"
$15 - $30

Royal Albert china tea set, "Lavender Rose"
pattern.

474 Ceramic boot stein.
$10 - $15

$25 - $50

Oak Swivel office chair.

475 Mud man figure.
$10 - $15

476 Chinese brass teapot.
$15 - $30

464 Lot of Russian wooden items.

477 Yamaha flute in case.
$25 - $50

$15 - $30

478 Mahogany desk with double pedestal support.
$50 - $100

$20 - $30

479 Foot stool.
$10 - $15

465 English china collie- probably Beswick, 9".

480 Elk antlers with fur on plaque mount.
$25 - $50

$25 - $50

481 Oval framed- "Portrait of a Woman".
$20 - $30

$25 - $50

482 Vintage white rotary telephone.
$20 - $30

466

483 3 prs. Sterling silver and amethyst earrings.
$50 - $75

Small Czech art glass bowl.

484 Three pairs of sterling silver and amethyst
earrings.

$25 - $50

$50 - $100

461 english cermic dog.



487 Small lot of sterling silver flatware.

493 Sterling silver cubic zirconia heart shaped ring.
$25 - $50

$50 - $75

494 Freshwater pearl & rose quartz chip bangle
bracelet.

$10 - $15

485

495 Set of four silver teaspoons.
$15 - $30

488 Small Czech art glass amber coloured atomizer.

496 Sterling silver and sapphire set ring with a pair of
matching earrings.

$50 - $75

$50 - $100

497 Lot of toy tin plated cars including Tri-ang race car.
$15 - $30

3 prs. Sterling silver amber earrings.

498 Two Hummel figurines.
$15 - $30

486

489

499 Cased set of spoons.
$10 - $15

Royal Doulton China figurine "Rachel".

500 Amber necklace.
$25 - $50

N/A 

Three sterling silver cherry amber pendants.

501 Large Asian room sized carpet.
$150 - $300

502 Set of large Royal Doulton china character jugs-
King Henry VIII & six wives.

$100 - $150

490 Royal Doulton China figurine "Good Companion".

503 Art Nouveau mahogany etagere with glass upper
doors and mirrored backed lower shelves.

$100 - $150

N/A 

504 Lot of framed helicopters.
$15 - $30

$50 - $75

505 Watercolour signed E.Berton, "Church Spire".
$20 - $30

491 Sterling silver heart decorated bracelet.

506 Metronome.
$15 - $30

$15 - $30

507 Goebel Nativity set.
$15 - $30

$25 - $50

508 E.Ingram Co. Bristol Conn. gingerbread mantel
clock.

$50 - $75

492

509 Lot of Royal Doulton China plates and creamer.
$15 - $30

Sterling silver diamond "new moon" necklace.
$25 - $50 510G Royal Doulton China figurine "Heather".

$15 - $30

510B Pair of sterling silver forks.

510H Hummel china figure group- "Stormy Weather",
No.71.

$15 - $30

$5 - $15

510I Royal Doulton China figurine "Sweet Seventeen".
$15 - $30

510

510J 19th. century five piece silver plated fruit set in
case.

$50 - $75

510C Sterling silver charm bracelet.

510K Two Alpaca plain bracelets and two Alpaca
bracelets with designs.

$25 - $50

$15 - $30

510L Three pairs of sterling silver and amethyst
earrings.

$30 - $50

Sevres biscuit jar.

510M Misc. silver lot; spoons, fork and lid.
$15 - $30

510A

510D

510N Two sets of sterling silver amethyst earrings and
matching pendants.

$50 - $75

Sterling silver ring.

510O Royal Doulton China figurine "Sandra".
$15 - $30

$15 - $30

Pair of Sterling silver candlesticks and a
Christening mug.

510P Small Czech purple art glass diamond shaped
covered jar.

$50 - $100
510Q Royal Doulton China figurine "Grace"

$15 - $30

510E Sterling silver filigre earrings.

511 Large carved walnut mirrored backed sideboard.
$100 - $150

$15 - $30

512 Watercolour signed J.Caldersmyth, "Coastal
Landscape".

$20 - $30

$25 - $50

513 Etching signed R.Cresswell Boak.
$50 - $75

510F Pair 10 kt. gold peridot stud earrings.

514 Lot with silver plated and brass trays, other plated
ware and flatware.

$15 - $30

$25 - $50

515 Rocking chair.
$20 - $30

$10 - $15



$50 - $75

518 Royal Doulton China figurine "Welcome".

524 Large Czech art glass purple bowl.
$100 - $200

N/A 

525 Two Sun Rubber Toys-"Donald Duck" & "Fire
Dept." & Reliable rubber "Tooter" toy.

$25 - $50

516

526 Lot of white glassware.
$10 - $20

519 Medium Czech art glass green basket.

527 Good quality polished cotton carpet approximately
10'9" x 7'.

$400 - $600

$75 - $150

528 Pair of Grand Lodge prints.
$25 - $50

Medium Czech art glass clear vase.

529 White mink fur coat.
$50 - $75

517

520

530 White mink fur jacket.
$50 - $75

Three Hummel china figurines- full bee marks.

531 Box of Dinky Toys including book.
$25 - $50

$20 - $30

Royal Doulton china character jug- "The Fortune
Teller".

532 Mahogany highboy.
$75 - $100

533 Mahogany vanity with bench.
$75 - $100

521 Wedgwood jar and plate.

534 Mahogany dresser with four drawers.
$75 - $125

$10 - $20

535 Mahogany double bed frame.
$20 - $40

$50 - $75

536 Oil on board signed A. Cass Wheeler 1955,
"Church Front."

$20 - $40

522 Royal Doulton china character jug- "Jarge".

537 3 Die cast cars.
$20 - $30

$50 - $75

538 Small oak book case.
$15 - $30

$75 - $150

539 Oil on canvas signed A.Herbe, 24" x 36",
"European Village Landscape".

$75 - $125

523 Royal Doulton china character jug- The Civil War
Grant & Lee.

542 Scroll back armchair with blue cushion.

548 19th century upholstered armchair.
$50 - $100

$15 - $30

549 Oriental lacquered jewelry box.
$50 - $75

540

550 Marble top side table.
$50 - $75

543 Gilt metal figured mantel clock.

551 Victorian style parlour chair.
$50 - $75

$50 - $75

552 Lovatts Langley Ware pottery jardiniere on stand,
31 1/2".

$100 - $200

Brown leather loveseat with padded back.

553 Wicker game scoup.
$10 - $15

541

544

554 Wicker chair.
$25 - $50

Lot of toy soldiers.

555 Globe with Pat.No. 2102413 dated Dec.1937.
$50 - $75

$25 - $50

Attache case.

556 Antique mahogany parlour table.
$100 - $150

557 Corona "Personal Writing Machine"
typewriter(sticker name-Bell Irving) Circa
1920,w.book.

$50 - $100

545 Carved oak Jacobean style hall table.

558 Ceramic clown.
$15 - $30

$100 - $150

559 Small drop leaf gate legged table.
$20 - $30

$15 - $30

560 Print of Kochel Lake.
$15 - $30

546 Set of four 19th century gilt framed hunting prints.

561 The Gramaphone & Typewriter Limited mahogany
cased table top gramaphone with outside horn.

$75 - $150

$50 - $150

562 Pair of High back chairs.
$50 - $75

$150 - $200

563 Two cast iron kettles.
$15 - $30

547

564 Lot of records including, "The Beatles".
$50 - $75

Vintage fur jacket.
$50 - $75



567 Van Gogh print "Retrospective".

573 Brass miniature cannon.
$15 - $30

$20 - $30

574 Pair of 19th. century bisque figures, 14".
$50 - $75

565

575 Elan head mount on plaque.
$25 - $50

568 American Kingsbury Toys tin plated toy wind up
car, 13 1/2".

576 Wall telephone.
$50 - $75

$25 - $50

577 Watercolour, "Castle Garden".
$20 - $30

Two Paddington bears.

578 Watercolour, "Wooded Cottage".
$20 - $30

566

569

579 19th. century sampler.
$25 - $50

Royal Doulton china figurine- "Veronica", HN
1517.

580 Two Chinese Export tea bowls with wax seals and
Imari vase.

$25 - $50

$30 - $50

Oak mirrored backed bureau with display shelf.

581 Edmond Scientific Co. New Jersey astronomical
electric desk clock, 15 1/2".

$40 - $60
582 Mantle clock.

$25 - $50

570 Bandai Toys Ford Thunderbird 261 Friction toy car
in original box.

583 Vanity.
$50 - $75

$15 - $30

584 Blue Wildebeest head mount.
$50 - $75

$125 - $175

585 Pair of coloured photos,"Landscapes"
$25 - $50

571 Tei-ang No.2 Minic Saloon Car in original box.

586 Black buck on plaque.
$15 - $30

$20 - $30

587 Glass top demi-lune table.
$50 - $75

$15 - $30

588 Watercolour, "Mountain Landscape".
$20 - $30

572

589 Chinese Imari plate.
$50 - $100

Royal Winton pagoda preserve jar.
$15 - $30

$20 - $30

Gray Dika on plaque.

591

594 Two fishing rods and reels in a custome made
case.

$50 - $75

Jackson electrical tube tester.

595 Fern stand.
$25 - $50

$25 - $50

596 Ceramic clown.
$15 - $30

$25 - $50

597 Lot of Royal Crown Derby "Mikado" pattern cups
and saucers.

$50 - $75

592 Vintage skate board.

598 Copper pan with lid.
$20 - $30

$15 - $30

599 White painted wrought iron table and three chairs.
$50 - $100

590

600 Four tin plated toy cars including Chevrolet Bel Air
Sedan.

$20 - $30

593 Pair of brass and irons.


